
County: Story Date : 06/29/2012

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All       

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,136 629 593 913 1

Ames 1-2 2,333 892 533 894 14

Ames 1-3 1,561 488 350 718 5

Ames 1-4 2,290 913 479 887 11

Ames 1-5 2,306 842 662 796 6

Ames 2-1 2,047 853 426 758 10

Ames 2-2 1,885 728 471 678 8

Ames 2-3 2,216 777 651 785 3

Ames 2-4 2,242 749 676 813 4

Ames 2-5 2,081 611 734 734 2

Ames 3-1 1,973 634 596 740 3

Ames 3-2 1,714 545 399 763 7

Ames 3-3 1,669 561 360 740 8

Ames 3-4 1,888 554 511 817 6

Ames 3-5 2,078 826 507 740 5

Ames 4-1 2,568 662 823 1,069 14

Ames 4-2 2,148 590 494 1,056 8

Ames 4-3 1,552 477 302 762 11

Ames 4-4 2,150 814 434 881 21

Ames 4-5 2,397 790 691 912 4

Cambridge/Union Twp 925 248 278 397 2

Collins/Collins Twp 514 110 189 215 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 861 209 269 381 2

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,562 699 948 910 5

Grant Twp 325 68 117 140 0
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Huxley 2,204 492 788 923 1

Kelley/Washington Twp 696 213 256 225 2

Lafayette Twp 329 81 127 121 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,116 261 346 508 1

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 370 86 147 135 2

Milford Twp 425 111 168 146 0

Nevada 1 1,140 296 287 556 1

Nevada 2 1,094 292 284 517 1

Nevada 3 1,152 324 330 496 2

Nevada 4 1,104 312 341 451 0

Nevada Twp 565 140 222 203 0

Palestine Twp 608 141 226 241 0

Richland Twp 278 64 110 104 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,335 315 484 535 1

Sherman Twp 156 24 73 59 0

Slater/Sheldahl 1,239 351 399 489 0

Story City 2,390 619 932 839 0

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 564 123 206 233 2

63,186 19,514 18,219 25,280 173

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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